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Headline:  2011 FLU CLINICS BEING OFFERED FOR VETERANS 
 
Time: 60 
 
Start: October 4, 2011  
Stop: November 22, 2011 
 
Lebanon VA Medical Center (VAMC) is offering flu vaccine at the following times, 
dates and locations for all Veterans.  Please take advantage of this opportunity to 
enhance your health and well being.  Veterans will also be able to receive the 
vaccine during their regularly scheduled medical appointment this fall, at 
any Lebanon VAMC clinic appointment.  
 
Pottsville (570-621-4115) and Frackville (570-874-4289) Community Based 
Outpatient Clinic (CBOC) Veterans should contact the clinic for dates and times 
vaccine will be administered. 
 
Lebanon VAMC:  Vaccine will be administered in Building 17, 3rd floor on: 
                             Saturday, November 5, 2011, 8 a.m.-Noon 
                             Tuesdays, November 8, 5 & 22, 5 p.m.-7 p.m. 
 
Camp Hill CBOC:  
                             Saturday, October 29, 2011, 8 a.m.-Noon 
                             Tuesday, November 15, 2011, 4 p.m.-8 p.m. 
 
Lancaster CBOC: 
                             Tuesday, October 11, 2011, 10 a.m.-7 p.m. 
                             Saturday, October 15, 2011, 8 a.m.-Noon 
                             Thursday, October 20, 201, 10 a.m.-3 p.m. 
 



 
Berks CBOC: 
                       Thursday, October 6, 2011, 10 a.m.-3 p.m. 
                       Friday, October 28, 2011, 10 a.m.-3 p.m. 
                       Saturday, October 29, 2011, 8 a.m.-Noon 
                       Thursday, November 10, 2011, 10 a.m.-3 p.m. 
 
York CBOC: 
                     Wednesday, October 12, 2011, 10 a.m.-3 p.m. 
                     Saturday, October 22, 2011, 8 a.m.-Noon 
                     Tuesday, October 25, 2011, 10 a.m.-7 p.m. 
 
For additional information you may call 1-800-409-8771, extention 4631 or 4629.                         
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